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Aakash Shripati  4.00  2.50  6.50 E  0011/2011/0492 Short Attendance, Ab. in Viva-Voce.

Aastha Shah  14.00  13.50  40.00  67.50 A+  7011/2011/0470

Abhinay Satya Prakash  13.00  8.50  29.00  50.50 B  4011/2011/0433

Akhilesh Kumar Daharia  15.00  2.75  25.50  43.25 C  2011/2011/0534 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Akif Abidi  9.50  13.50  25.00  48.00 C+  3011/2011/0458

Anirudh Sujoria  13.50  2.50  27.00  43.00 C  2011/2011/0391

Anisha Malke  11.00  6.50  28.00  45.50 C+  3011/2011/0489

Ankit Tripathi  14.00  9.00  31.25  54.25 B  4011/2011/0387

Anshika Lal  15.00  10.00  41.75  66.75 A+  7011/2011/0482

Anshu Ratre  7.00  3.00  24.50  34.50 E+  1011/2011/0426

Anshul Rathi  13.50  9.00  24.00  46.50 C+  3011/2011/0417

Apurva  15.00  9.50  38.00  62.50 A  6011/2011/0475 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Ashish Bhagat  11.50  8.00  31.50  51.00 B  4011/2011/0427

Ashish Kumar Chandahe  14.50  5.50  37.25  57.25 B+  5011/2011/0441

Chetan Singh Chauhan  13.50  14.00  33.00  60.50 A  6011/2011/0442

Dinesh Dangi  12.00  8.50  32.00  52.50 B  4011/2011/0404

Gargi Sharma  15.50  14.00  41.50  71.00 D  8011/2011/0451

Gurpreet Kaur Chawla  9.50  8.00  26.75  44.25 C  2011/2011/0543

Ishan Khanna  12.00  14.00  35.25  61.25 A  6011/2011/0506 Spl. Mid Term.

Ishan Verma  12.50  11.50  25.25  49.25 C+  3011/2011/0399

Kanwal Jeet Singh Saini  14.00  2.00  21.50  37.50 E+  1011/2011/0413

Kapil Maini  8.00  3.50  22.00  33.50 E+  1011/2011/0378

Mahip Singh Sikarwar  10.50  7.00  31.50  49.00 C+  3011/2011/0494

Mona Pattanaik  13.50  11.50  25.00  50.00 C+  3011/2011/0512

Neha Rajan  13.50  10.00  40.25  63.75 A  6011/2011/0485

Noel Panna  8.00  7.00  19.25  34.25 E+  1011/2011/0406

Poorva Jhadav  16.00  3.00  17.25  36.25 E+  1011/2011/0532 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Priyanka Chaudhuri  12.00  13.00  31.00  56.00 B+  5011/2011/0476

Priyanshi Singh  13.50  11.50  38.50  63.50 A  6011/2011/0425

Puneet Prabhakar  8.50  10.00  27.00  45.50 C+  3011/2011/0537

Rajat Agrawal  12.00  6.00  28.00  46.00 C+  3011/2011/0535

Rajendran Nair Karakulam  14.00  10.00  33.00  57.00 B+  5011/2011/0452

Date Prepared by Controller of ExaminationsChecked by



Hidayatullah National Law UniversityRaipur,Chhattisgarh

Result Batch-XI       Tenth - Semester April 2016

Name Atten. Project Moot
Mid 

Term

Count. 

Ass. 

End 

Term
Total Grade

Grade 

Point
ID

C.G. - Fundamental Rights & Its Enforcement (Honours-I)

Remark

Rupan Ghuman  17.50  11.00  30.00  58.50 B+  5011/2011/0443 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Sandipta Padhee  16.00  13.50  31.00  60.50 A  6011/2011/0527 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Sangya Negi  15.50  11.50  33.00  60.00 B+  5011/2011/0523 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Sanjeev Menon  14.00  12.00  39.50  65.50 A+  7011/2011/0457

Saumya Pandey  9.50  10.00  34.00  53.50 B  4011/2011/0466

Shashank Sharma  12.00  3.50  18.25  33.75 E+  1011/2011/0424

Shivangi Tripathi  13.50  12.00  37.00  62.50 A  6011/2011/0498

Shivi A Goyal  15.00  10.50  30.00  55.50 B+  5011/2011/0521

Shreya Talukdar  15.50  14.50  42.50  72.50 D  8011/2011/0484

Shreyankar Nandy  13.50  8.50  33.00  55.00 B  4011/2011/0533

Sreoshi Chatterjee  15.50  13.50  40.50  69.50 A+  7011/2011/0496

Subhro Bhattacharya  14.50  12.50  38.00  65.00 A  6011/2011/0478

Subhro Sengupta  8.00  11.00  30.00  49.00 C+  3011/2011/0501

Sumedha Chaturvedi  13.50  12.00  37.00  62.50 A  6011/2011/0505

Surbhi Gupta  11.00  13.00  30.00  54.00 B  4011/2011/0467

Vaibhav Ghritlahre  12.00  1.00  39.50  52.50 B  4011/2011/0409

Vinay Kumar Sahu  14.50  2.00  25.50  42.00 C  2011/2011/0422

Vishakha Sakharkar  14.50  9.50  38.00  62.00 A  6011/2011/0393
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Abhijeet Nahata  17.50  8.00  31.25  56.75 B+  5011/2011/0389 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Akansha Khalkho  10.00  6.00  26.50  42.50 C  2011/2011/0411

Akash Kumar Baghar  10.50  9.50  33.25  53.25 B  4011/2011/0519

Anjali Shrivastava  11.00  11.50  38.00  60.50 A  6011/2011/0509

Ankita Tigga  6.00  13.00  37.00  56.00 B+  5011/2011/0396

Ankita Yadu  14.50  12.50  35.50  62.50 A  6011/2011/0410

Anshu Mala Kujur  15.00  10.50  32.00  57.50 B+  5011/2011/0414 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Ashish Tiwari  18.00  11.00  23.50  52.50 B  4011/2011/0382 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Chinmayee Das  15.50  14.50  44.00  74.00 D  8011/2011/0453

Devabrat Sharma  10.50  1.50  18.25  30.25 E+  1011/2011/0419

Dimple  16.50  10.50  32.50  59.50 B+  5011/2011/0432 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Faiz Kazi  12.00  5.50  21.00  38.50 E+  1011/2011/0412

Heena Kumari  15.50  8.50  31.50  55.50 B+  5011/2011/0386

Kahkashan Yunus  14.00  8.50  34.50  57.00 B+  5011/2011/0420

Keshav Shankar Nande  8.00  6.50  14.50 E  0011/2011/0428 Ab. in End Term.

Kushal Aditya Gulkari  8.00  4.00  22.50  34.50 E+  1011/2011/0437

Manisha Thakur  6.00  6.50  19.00  31.50 E+  1011/2011/0392

Meenakshi Kaushal  14.00  13.00  38.00  65.00 A  6011/2011/0415

Nikita Patel  12.50  5.00  28.00  45.50 C+  3011/2011/0418

Nilesh Kumar Baghel  15.50  5.50  18.00  39.00 E+  1011/2011/0407

Nishtha Gupta  16.00  10.50  29.50  56.00 B+  5011/2011/0542 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Omendra Thakur  17.50  9.00  34.00  60.50 A  6011/2011/0405 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Omkar Nath Srivastava  13.00  9.00  39.50  61.50 A  6011/2011/0375

Paridhi Saxena  11.00  9.00  33.75  53.75 B  4011/2011/0526

Payal Topno  8.00  12.00  35.00  55.00 B  4011/2011/0397

Poonam Sonwani  11.00  10.50  31.50  53.00 B  4011/2011/0390

Richa Thakur  10.50  13.50  36.25  60.25 A  6011/2011/0440

Sarvesh Khatnani  13.00  12.00  39.25  64.25 A  6011/2011/0436 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Shikhar Shrivastava  16.00  9.50  32.00  57.50 B+  5011/2011/0388 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Shivam Mishra  17.50  11.50  36.50  65.50 A+  7011/2011/0525 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Siddhant Tiwari  16.00  10.00  30.00  56.00 B+  5011/2011/0461 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Sidhant Tigga  9.00  13.50  32.50  55.00 B  4011/2011/0491
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Sonam Singh  14.00  5.50  22.50  42.00 C  2011/2011/0402

V Saraswathy  14.50  14.00  37.50  66.00 A+  7011/2011/0365

Vaibhav Singh  14.50  14.00  30.25  58.75 B+  5011/2011/0385 Spl. Mid Term.

Vedagni Jangde  3.50  7.00  25.00  35.50 E+  1011/2011/0430

Vinay Nagdev  11.50  6.50  26.00  44.00 C  2011/2011/0380
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Abhijeet Nahata  15.00  16.00  34.50  65.50 A+  7011/2011/0389

Aditi Sachdev  15.00  13.50  34.50  63.00 A  6011/2011/0463

Akshay Shandilya  16.00  13.00  32.50  61.50 A  6011/2011/0479 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Aman Dwivedi  16.00  14.50  45.00  75.50 D+  9011/2011/0460

Anshu Mala Kujur  16.00  11.50  32.00  59.50 B+  5011/2011/0414 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Arjyadeep Roy  15.00  13.50  37.00  65.50 A+  7011/2011/0455

Ayushi Agrawal  16.00  16.00  42.00  74.00 D  8011/2011/0377

Faiz Kazi  13.00  10.50  35.00  58.50 B+  5011/2011/0412

Heena Kumari  12.50  11.50  42.50  66.50 A+  7011/2011/0386

Keshav Shankar Nande  11.00  6.50  26.50  44.00 C  2011/2011/0428

Mohit Bardia  14.50  9.00  39.00  62.50 A  6011/2011/0472

Nikita Patel  15.00  16.00  38.50  69.50 A+  7011/2011/0418

Nitya Gupta  14.00  15.50  47.00  76.50 D+  9011/2011/0507 Project Ext. upto 09.04.16.

Parashar Banerjee  16.00  10.50  39.00  65.50 A+  7011/2011/0522 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Parnil Soni  13.00  12.50  35.00  60.50 A  6011/2011/0398

Piyush Singh  17.00  13.00  36.50  66.50 A+  7011/2011/0511 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Reshma Chawla  13.00  10.00  46.00  69.00 A+  7011/2011/0416

Sachin  15.00  14.50  46.00  75.50 D+  9011/2011/0513

Sachin Mishra  13.00  12.00  47.50  72.50 D  8011/2011/0503

Saksham Samarth  16.00  12.50  41.50  70.00 A+  7011/2011/0371

Saloni Bhandari  16.00  15.00  49.00  80.00 D+  9011/2011/0450

Sarvesh Khatnani  17.00  14.00  38.00  69.00 A+  7011/2011/0436

Shaunak Sharma  15.00  15.50  48.00  78.50 D+  9011/2011/0381

Shikhar Shrivastava  18.00  11.00  38.00  67.00 A+  7011/2011/0388 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Siddharth Kumar Rayasingh  15.00  11.50  35.50  62.00 A  6011/2011/0459

Siddharth Mishra  12.00  9.00  32.50  53.50 B  4011/2011/0423

Spandan Pujari  14.00  10.50  39.00  63.50 A  6011/2011/0487

Stuti Toshi  15.00  10.00  38.50  63.50 A  6011/2011/0538

Subhashree Pani  13.00  13.50  42.00  68.50 A+  7011/2011/0446

Vaibhav Singh  13.50  15.00  43.00  71.50 D  8011/2011/0385

Vishakha Panchangam  15.00  14.50  49.00  78.50 D+  9011/2011/0364

Vivek Kumar Pandey  13.00  8.50  33.50  55.00 B  4011/2011/0429
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Yashveer Singh Yadav  17.00  9.50  44.50  71.00 D  8011/2011/0384 Marks awarded for Project Publication.
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Aardraa Upadhyay  14.50  15.50  44.00  74.00 D  8011/2011/0517

Abhijeet Mishra  13.75  14.25  41.00  69.00 A+  7011/2011/0421

Abhishek Senthil Nathan  15.50  14.50  42.00  72.00 D  8011/2011/0448

Achyut Shivoham Chowdhury  0.00 E  0011/2011/0376 Short Attendance, Ab. in Mid Term, 

Project not submitted.

Ananda Chakraverty  15.50  16.00  42.25  73.75 D  8011/2011/0468

Anchal Tiwari  15.50  14.00  37.75  67.25 A+  7011/2011/0434

Anisha Malke  14.75  13.50  37.50  65.75 A+  7011/2011/0489

Anshika Lal  16.00  15.75  42.50  74.25 D  8011/2011/0482

Anshu Ratre  14.00  13.50  38.75  66.25 A+  7011/2011/0426

Anshul Rathi  14.00  14.50  41.50  70.00 A+  7011/2011/0417

Ashish Kumar Chandahe  14.50  15.25  45.25  75.00 D  8011/2011/0441

Ashlesha  16.25  15.50  41.25  73.00 D  8011/2011/0438

Bedapriya Lahiri  17.00  16.75  44.00  77.75 D+  9011/2011/0372

Chetan Singh Chauhan  15.50  15.00  43.25  73.75 D  8011/2011/0442

Devang Bhasin  15.00  15.00  44.00  74.00 D  8011/2011/0520

Dinesh Dangi  14.00  13.50  37.75  65.25 A+  7011/2011/0404

Divya Rikhari  15.50  15.25  42.50  73.25 D  8011/2011/0524

Gurpreet Kaur Chawla  14.75  14.50  40.00  69.25 A+  7011/2011/0543

Ishan Khanna  14.50  13.50  39.00  67.00 A+  7011/2011/0506

Ishan Verma  13.75  14.00  43.75  71.50 D  8011/2011/0399

Ishita Mathur  14.25  14.75  43.00  72.00 D  8011/2011/0515

Jhalak Agarwal  16.50  16.25  46.00  78.75 D+  9011/2011/0500

Jyoti Sahu  16.50  15.50  43.50  75.50 D+  9011/2011/0394

Kajori De  14.50  14.75  44.50  73.75 D  8011/2011/0408

Kamya Iyer  16.50  16.00  44.75  77.25 D+  9011/2011/0536

Kanwal Jeet Singh Saini  14.50  14.00  40.50  69.00 A+  7011/2011/0413

Karthika V  15.50  15.00  42.00  72.50 D  8011/2011/0486

Mahip Singh Sikarwar  15.00  15.00  39.00  69.00 A+  7011/2011/0494

Malay Pathak  12.50  14.25  40.75  67.50 A+  7011/2011/0514

Manu Mishra  14.00  14.00  40.25  68.25 A+  7011/2011/0508

Mohana Chatterjee  14.00  14.75  40.00  68.75 A+  7011/2011/0439
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Mona Pattanaik  16.50  15.50  46.50  78.50 D+  9011/2011/0512

Nidhi Tiwari  16.00  14.50  42.50  73.00 D  8011/2011/0531

Palash Bakliwal  16.75  14.50  41.50  72.75 D  8011/2011/0530 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Piyali Sengupta  16.50  16.00  48.50  81.00 O  10011/2011/0363

Prashant Jain  14.25  15.00  35.50  64.75 A  6011/2011/0379

Prashasti Janghel  14.75  14.50  44.75  74.00 D  8011/2011/0383

Pratibhanu Singh Kharola  16.25  15.25  42.00  73.50 D  8011/2011/0447

Priyanshi Singh  17.00  16.50  48.00  81.50 O  10011/2011/0425

Priyanshu Gupta  13.50  13.50  38.00  65.00 A  6011/2011/0539

Probal Bose  14.00  14.50  42.75  71.25 D  8011/2011/0456

Puneet Prabhakar  14.00  14.00  42.00  70.00 A+  7011/2011/0537

Rajendran Nair Karakulam  13.75  15.25  46.00  75.00 D  8011/2011/0452

Rinki Singh  16.00  15.00  43.25  74.25 D  8011/2011/0497

Rohan Nadimpally  14.00  15.00  43.25  72.25 D  8011/2011/0502

Ruchita Sharma  15.00  14.00  35.50  64.50 A  6011/2011/0435

Sandhya S  13.50  15.00  42.75  71.25 D  8011/2011/0469

Sangya Negi  16.00  15.25  43.25  74.50 D  8011/2011/0523

Sanjeev Menon  13.75  13.00  39.25  66.00 A+  7011/2011/0457

Shaleen Kaushal Tiwari  14.00  14.00  39.75  67.75 A+  7011/2011/0477

Shruti Sethi  17.00  16.75  45.75  79.50 D+  9011/2011/0374

Subhro Bhattacharya  13.75  14.50  41.75  70.00 A+  7011/2011/0478

Subhro Sengupta  14.50  14.00  40.75  69.25 A+  7011/2011/0501

Sudipto Mitra  15.00  15.50  46.00  76.50 D+  9011/2011/0516

Swathi Sreenath  17.00  16.75  47.50  81.25 O  10011/2011/0369

Tanay Sarkar  13.75  14.75  40.00  68.50 A+  7011/2011/0370

Tanya Dixit  16.00  15.75  44.75  76.50 D+  9011/2011/0510

Tejaswini Dewangan  15.50  15.25  44.50  75.25 D+  9011/2011/0400

Urmika Agarwal  15.25  15.00  45.75  76.00 D+  9011/2011/0471

Utsav Dubey  14.00  14.25  43.75  72.00 D  8011/2011/0367

Vikas Ghritlahre  13.00  13.50  42.25  68.75 A+  7011/2011/0401

Vishakha Sakharkar  17.00  16.75  43.00  76.75 D+  9011/2011/0393

Vishakha Sharma  15.50  14.75  40.00  70.25 D  8011/2011/0504
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Abhijeet Mishra  16.00  12.00  41.00  69.00 A+  7011/2011/0421

Abhishek Senthil Nathan  17.00  14.00  23.50  54.50 B  4011/2011/0448

Achyut Shivoham Chowdhury  0.00 E  0011/2011/0376 Short Attendance, Ab. in Mid Term, 

Project not submitted.

Aditi Sachdev  17.00  13.50  28.00  58.50 B+  5011/2011/0463

Akash Kumar Baghar  7.00  7.00 E  0011/2011/0519 Short Attendance, Project not submitted.

Ankita Yadu  14.00  13.50  27.50  55.00 B  4011/2011/0410

Harsit V Raj  13.50  7.50  19.00  40.00 E+  1011/2011/0490

Heena Kumari  18.00  17.00  24.00  59.00 B+  5011/2011/0386

Ishita Mathur  16.50  14.00  33.00  63.50 A  6011/2011/0515

Meha Bhushan  0.00 E  0011/2011/0362 Short Attendance, Not-Eligible in Spl. Mid 

Term, Project not submitted.

Parashar Banerjee  17.00  11.00  28.25  56.25 B+  5011/2011/0522 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Poonam Sonwani  15.00  14.00  32.00  61.00 A  6011/2011/0390

Prashasti Janghel  16.00  13.00  31.00  60.00 B+  5011/2011/0383

Rohan Nadimpally  17.00  12.00  34.50  63.50 A  6011/2011/0502

Sandhya S  14.00  12.50  29.25  55.75 B+  5011/2011/0469

Sanjeev Menon  16.00  11.00  21.75  48.75 C+  3011/2011/0457

Shikhar Shrivastava  17.00  10.00  26.75  53.75 B  4011/2011/0388 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Siddharth Kumar Rayasingh  16.50  12.75  23.50  52.75 B  4011/2011/0459

Sivananda Pingali  15.00  10.00  25.50  50.50 B  4011/2011/0474

Tushar Joshi  17.00  13.50  25.00  55.50 B+  5011/2011/0454

Vaibhav Singh  16.00  11.00  25.00  52.00 B  4011/2011/0385

Vikas Ghritlahre  14.50  9.00  25.50  49.00 C+  3011/2011/0401

Vivek Kumar Pandey  17.00  10.00  14.50  41.50 C  2011/2011/0429
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Aardraa Upadhyay  15.00  13.50  44.50  73.00 D  8011/2011/0517

Abhijeet Mishra  15.50  18.00  43.00  76.50 D+  9011/2011/0421

Abhishek Senthil Nathan  15.00  19.00  45.00  79.00 D+  9011/2011/0448

Akansha Khalkho  14.00  12.00  32.50  58.50 B+  5011/2011/0411

Akash Kumar Baghar  12.50  33.50  46.00 C+  3011/2011/0519 Project not submitted.

Ananda Chakraverty  15.50  19.00  52.50  87.00 O  10011/2011/0468

Anjali Shrivastava  15.50  19.00  49.00  83.50 O  10011/2011/0509

Ankita Tigga  15.50  16.00  47.50  79.00 D+  9011/2011/0396

Ankita Yadu  12.50  17.50  51.50  81.50 O  10011/2011/0410

Ashish Tiwari  17.50  15.00  43.00  75.50 D+  9011/2011/0382 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Ashlesha  13.50  13.50  44.00  71.00 D  8011/2011/0438

Bedapriya Lahiri  16.00  19.00  54.00  89.00 O  10011/2011/0372

Chinmayee Das  16.00  19.00  54.00  89.00 O  10011/2011/0453

Devabrat Sharma  12.00  5.00  30.00  47.00 C+  3011/2011/0419

Dimple  17.50  16.50  40.00  74.00 D  8011/2011/0432 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Ishita Mathur  19.00  17.00  55.00  91.00 O  10011/2011/0515

Jhalak Agarwal  16.00  15.50  54.00  85.50 O  10011/2011/0500

Jyoti Sahu  16.50  15.00  46.50  78.00 D+  9011/2011/0394 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Kabeer Paul  14.00  15.50  32.50  62.00 A  6011/2011/0529

Kahkashan Yunus  13.00  16.00  51.50  80.50 O  10011/2011/0420

Karthika V  15.50  11.50  30.00  57.00 B+  5011/2011/0486

Kushal Aditya Gulkari  14.50  9.50  31.50  55.50 B+  5011/2011/0437

Malay Pathak  14.50  13.50  46.00  74.00 D  8011/2011/0514

Manisha Thakur  15.50  12.00  31.00  58.50 B+  5011/2011/0392

Manu Mishra  15.50  14.50  45.00  75.00 D  8011/2011/0508

Meenakshi Kaushal  16.50  18.00  52.50  87.00 O  10011/2011/0415

Meha Bhushan  0.00 E  0011/2011/0362 Short Attendance, Not Eligible in Spl. Mid 

Term, Project not submitted.

Nilesh Kumar Baghel  13.00  9.50  32.00  54.50 B  4011/2011/0407

Nishtha Gupta  17.50  11.50  46.50  75.50 D+  9011/2011/0542 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Omendra Thakur  14.00  16.00  34.50  64.50 A  6011/2011/0405

Omkar Nath Srivastava  12.50  10.00  40.50  63.00 A  6011/2011/0375
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Palash Bakliwal  17.50  16.50  51.00  85.00 O  10011/2011/0530 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Paridhi Saxena  15.50  15.50  47.50  78.50 D+  9011/2011/0526

Payal Topno  13.50  13.00  44.00  70.50 D  8011/2011/0397

Piyali Sengupta  16.00  18.50  52.00  86.50 O  10011/2011/0363

Poonam Sonwani  15.50  12.50  33.50  61.50 A  6011/2011/0390

Prashant Jain  15.00  13.50  30.00  58.50 B+  5011/2011/0379

Pratap Singh Ladia  13.00  13.50  30.50  57.00 B+  5011/2011/0395 Spl. Mid Term.

Priyanshu Gupta  12.50  9.50  33.00  55.00 B  4011/2011/0539

Richa Thakur  14.00  19.00  48.00  81.00 O  10011/2011/0440

Sanjeev Ratna Shukla  10.00  5.50  24.00  39.50 E+  1011/2011/0368

Shivam Mishra  18.00  12.50  43.00  73.50 D  8011/2011/0525 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Siddhant Tiwari  17.50  14.50  35.50  67.50 A+  7011/2011/0461 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Sidhant Tigga  13.50  13.50  37.50  64.50 A  6011/2011/0491

Simranvir Singh Patheja  15.00  16.00  43.50  74.50 D  8011/2011/0444

Sonam Singh  13.00  7.00  35.00  55.00 B  4011/2011/0402

Sudipto Mitra  18.00  16.50  45.50  80.00 D+  9011/2011/0516

Tanya Dixit  15.50  16.00  46.50  78.00 D+  9011/2011/0510

Tejaswini Dewangan  17.00  10.50  39.50  67.00 A+  7011/2011/0400 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

V Saraswathy  16.00  18.50  53.00  87.50 O  10011/2011/0365

Vedagni Jangde  11.50  15.00  39.00  65.50 A+  7011/2011/0430

Vikas Ghritlahre  11.50  11.50  36.00  59.00 B+  5011/2011/0401

Vinay Nagdev  11.50  14.00  35.50  61.00 A  6011/2011/0380

Vishakha Sharma  17.00  18.00  44.50  79.50 D+  9011/2011/0504
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Aakash Shripati  5.00  5.50  10.50 E  0011/2011/0492 Short Attendance, Ab. in Viva-Voce.

Aastha Shah  13.50  16.00  36.75  66.25 A+  7011/2011/0470

Abhinay Satya Prakash  13.00  12.50  43.25  68.75 A+  7011/2011/0433

Aditi Sachdev  17.00  15.00  43.25  75.25 D+  9011/2011/0463 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Akhilesh Kumar Daharia  14.00  9.50  40.50  64.00 A  6011/2011/0534

Akif Abidi  11.00  7.50  23.00  41.50 C  2011/2011/0458

Anirudh Sujoria  17.00  10.50  39.50  67.00 A+  7011/2011/0391 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Ankit Tripathi  14.00  16.50  36.50  67.00 A+  7011/2011/0387

Apurva  14.00  12.50  42.75  69.25 A+  7011/2011/0475

Arjyadeep Roy  12.00  14.50  42.00  68.50 A+  7011/2011/0455

Ashish Bhagat  10.00  12.00  41.00  63.00 A  6011/2011/0427

Ayushi Agrawal  12.00  17.00  46.50  75.50 D+  9011/2011/0377

Gargi Sharma  15.00  14.00  39.00  68.00 A+  7011/2011/0451

Harsit V Raj  10.00  8.00  38.50  56.50 B+  5011/2011/0490

Janarth Visvanathan  15.00  13.50  36.00  64.50 A  6011/2011/0464

Kapil Maini  10.00  13.00  35.00  58.00 B+  5011/2011/0378

Manavi Jain  12.50  11.25  29.50  53.25 B  4011/2011/0518

Mayur Choudhary  14.00  14.00  36.50  64.50 A  6011/2011/0495

Neha Rajan  14.00  15.50  39.00  68.50 A+  7011/2011/0485

Nitya Gupta  12.00  16.00  46.75  74.75 D  8011/2011/0507 Project Ext. upto 09.04.16.

Noel Panna  14.00  9.00  31.50  54.50 B  4011/2011/0406

Parashar Banerjee  15.00  15.50  37.00  67.50 A+  7011/2011/0522 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Poorva Jhadav  17.00  13.00  42.50  72.50 D  8011/2011/0532 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Priyanka Chaudhuri  13.50  15.50  37.00  66.00 A+  7011/2011/0476

Rajat Agrawal  13.00  5.00  28.00  46.00 C+  3011/2011/0535

Rupan Ghuman  10.00  11.75  33.50  55.25 B+  5011/2011/0443

Sachin  16.00  16.00  43.25  75.25 D+  9011/2011/0513

Sachin Mishra  15.00  17.00  47.00  79.00 D+  9011/2011/0503

Sagun Sudhir  17.00  16.50  45.00  78.50 D+  9011/2011/0449 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Saksham Samarth  12.00  15.00  35.25  62.25 A  6011/2011/0371

Sandipta Padhee  16.00  15.75  33.00  64.75 A  6011/2011/0527 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Saumya Pandey  14.50  13.50  34.00  62.00 A  6011/2011/0466
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Shashank Sharma  10.50  11.00  32.75  54.25 B  4011/2011/0424

Shivangi Tripathi  15.00  14.00  42.25  71.25 D  8011/2011/0498

Shivi A Goyal  15.00  15.50  44.75  75.25 D+  9011/2011/0521

Shreya Talukdar  16.00  16.00  47.25  79.25 D+  9011/2011/0484

Shreyankar Nandy  13.50  12.00  33.50  59.00 B+  5011/2011/0533

Siddharth Mishra  13.00  11.50  27.00  51.50 B  4011/2011/0423

Sivananda Pingali  11.50  12.00  37.50  61.00 A  6011/2011/0474

Spandan Pujari  12.00  14.00  41.75  67.75 A+  7011/2011/0487

Sreoshi Chatterjee  16.00  17.50  41.50  75.00 D  8011/2011/0496

Sumedha Chaturvedi  14.00  15.50  41.50  71.00 D  8011/2011/0505

Surbhi Gupta  10.50  15.00  40.25  65.75 A+  7011/2011/0467

Tushar Joshi  13.50  13.00  36.00  62.50 A  6011/2011/0454

Vaibhav Ghritlahre  12.00  10.50  35.00  57.50 B+  5011/2011/0409

Vinay Kumar Sahu  10.00  13.50  39.50  63.00 A  6011/2011/0422

Vishakha Panchangam  14.00  13.00  46.50  73.50 D  8011/2011/0364
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Aardraa Upadhyay  15.00  14.00  48.00  77.00 D+  9011/2011/0517

Aastha Shah  15.00  15.50  41.00  71.50 D  8011/2011/0470

Abhijeet Mishra  15.00  16.00  45.50  76.50 D+  9011/2011/0421

Abhijeet Nahata  12.75  12.75  39.25  64.75 A  6011/2011/0389

Abhinay Satya Prakash  13.50  15.00  43.00  71.50 D  8011/2011/0433

Akhilesh Kumar Daharia  14.25  14.00  37.25  65.50 A+  7011/2011/0534

Akshay Shandilya  14.50  15.00  38.00  67.50 A+  7011/2011/0479

Aman Dwivedi  16.50  15.75  41.50  73.75 D  8011/2011/0460

Ananda Chakraverty  16.25  15.50  45.50  77.25 D+  9011/2011/0468

Anchal Tiwari  15.50  14.25  35.50  65.25 A+  7011/2011/0434

Anisha Malke  13.50  13.50  37.00  64.00 A  6011/2011/0489

Anjali Shrivastava  15.50  14.50  43.00  73.00 D  8011/2011/0509

Ankit Tripathi  15.00  16.00  44.00  75.00 D  8011/2011/0387

Anshika Lal  16.50  15.25  45.00  76.75 D+  9011/2011/0482

Anshul Rathi  14.25  13.50  41.00  68.75 A+  7011/2011/0417

Apurva  15.50  15.50  35.50  66.50 A+  7011/2011/0475

Arjyadeep Roy  15.00  14.25  38.75  68.00 A+  7011/2011/0455

Ashish Bhagat  12.50  14.00  41.50  68.00 A+  7011/2011/0427

Ashish Kumar Chandahe  14.50  15.00  44.50  74.00 D  8011/2011/0441

Ashlesha  16.00  15.50  42.25  73.75 D  8011/2011/0438

Ayushi Agrawal  17.00  16.25  41.25  74.50 D  8011/2011/0377

Chetan Singh Chauhan  15.50  14.50  41.50  71.50 D  8011/2011/0442

Chinmayee Das  16.25  16.00  45.75  78.00 D+  9011/2011/0453

Devabrat Sharma  12.00  12.00  34.00  58.00 B+  5011/2011/0419

Devang Bhasin  15.00  14.00  40.00  69.00 A+  7011/2011/0520

Dinesh Dangi  14.00  13.50  38.75  66.25 A+  7011/2011/0404

Divya Rikhari  15.00  16.00  45.50  76.50 D+  9011/2011/0524

Gargi Sharma  15.50  15.50  48.00  79.00 D+  9011/2011/0451

Ishan Khanna  14.50  13.50  38.75  66.75 A+  7011/2011/0506 Spl. Mid Term.

Ishan Verma  14.00  15.00  39.50  68.50 A+  7011/2011/0399

Janarth Visvanathan  14.50  14.25  36.25  65.00 A  6011/2011/0464

Jhalak Agarwal  15.00  15.00  41.50  71.50 D  8011/2011/0500
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Jyoti Sahu  16.00  15.50  40.50  72.00 D  8011/2011/0394

Kabeer Paul  14.00  14.25  31.00  59.25 B+  5011/2011/0529

Kajori De  16.00  16.00  48.00  80.00 D+  9011/2011/0408 Spl. Mid Term, Exemption in Project-avg. 

marks awarded.

Kamya Iyer  14.00  15.00  40.50  69.50 A+  7011/2011/0536

Kapil Maini  13.50  13.25  41.00  67.75 A+  7011/2011/0378

Karthika V  15.25  15.50  39.50  70.25 D  8011/2011/0486

Keshav Shankar Nande  15.00  8.00  38.75  61.75 A  6011/2011/0428

Kushal Aditya Gulkari  14.00  14.25  37.50  65.75 A+  7011/2011/0437

Mahip Singh Sikarwar  15.00  15.75  42.25  73.00 D  8011/2011/0494

Malay Pathak  13.00  14.25  41.50  68.75 A+  7011/2011/0514

Manavi Jain  12.50  14.50  38.25  65.25 A+  7011/2011/0518

Manisha Thakur  13.75  13.50  36.25  63.50 A  6011/2011/0392

Manu Mishra  14.00  13.75  36.25  64.00 A  6011/2011/0508

Mayur Choudhary  14.00  13.50  35.50  63.00 A  6011/2011/0495

Meenakshi Kaushal  15.50  14.50  39.25  69.25 A+  7011/2011/0415

Meha Bhushan  0.00 E  0011/2011/0362 Short Attendance, Not-Eligible in Spl. Mid 

Term, Project not submitted.

Mohit Bardia  14.25  14.00  40.50  68.75 A+  7011/2011/0472

Mona Pattanaik  16.50  16.00  42.25  74.75 D  8011/2011/0512

Neha Rajan  16.25  15.75  44.75  76.75 D+  9011/2011/0485

Nikita Patel  14.50  15.00  34.50  64.00 A  6011/2011/0418

Nilesh Kumar Baghel  13.25  13.25  35.75  62.25 A  6011/2011/0407

Nishtha Gupta  16.50  15.25  40.50  72.25 D  8011/2011/0542

Nitya Gupta  15.50  15.75  41.00  72.25 D  8011/2011/0507

Noel Panna  14.50  13.00  37.00  64.50 A  6011/2011/0406

Omendra Thakur  14.00  15.50  44.50  74.00 D  8011/2011/0405

Palash Bakliwal  17.00  15.00  37.50  69.50 A+  7011/2011/0530 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Paridhi Saxena  15.75  15.00  39.00  69.75 A+  7011/2011/0526

Parnil Soni  13.25  13.00  35.25  61.50 A  6011/2011/0398

Payal Topno  15.00  15.50  40.50  71.00 D  8011/2011/0397

Piyali Sengupta  16.50  16.00  47.50  80.00 D+  9011/2011/0363

Piyush Singh  16.00  15.00  40.50  71.50 D  8011/2011/0511 Marks awarded for Project Publication.
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Prashant Jain  14.25  15.00  32.00  61.25 A  6011/2011/0379

Prashasti Janghel  14.50  15.00  43.00  72.50 D  8011/2011/0383 Exemption in Project-avg. marks awarded.

Pratap Singh Ladia  13.75  14.25  36.00  64.00 A  6011/2011/0395

Pratibhanu Singh Kharola  16.00  15.25  46.00  77.25 D+  9011/2011/0447

Priyanka Chaudhuri  14.00  14.75  36.50  65.25 A+  7011/2011/0476

Priyanshi Singh  14.50  15.00  50.00  79.50 D+  9011/2011/0425

Priyanshu Gupta  15.00  14.00  34.00  63.00 A  6011/2011/0539

Probal Bose  13.75  14.75  41.00  69.50 A+  7011/2011/0456

Puneet Prabhakar  14.50  15.00  38.00  67.50 A+  7011/2011/0537

Rajat Agrawal  13.75  14.00  40.25  68.00 A+  7011/2011/0535

Rajendran Nair Karakulam  13.75  15.25  41.25  70.25 D  8011/2011/0452

Reshma Chawla  14.00  16.00  47.50  77.50 D+  9011/2011/0416

Richa Thakur  16.25  14.50  41.50  72.25 D  8011/2011/0440

Rinki Singh  16.00  15.00  41.50  72.50 D  8011/2011/0497

Rupan Ghuman  16.50  14.75  41.25  72.50 D  8011/2011/0443

Sachin  15.00  15.00  42.25  72.25 D  8011/2011/0513

Sachin Mishra  18.00  15.75  44.00  77.75 D+  9011/2011/0503 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Sagun Sudhir  16.00  15.75  42.00  73.75 D  8011/2011/0449

Saksham Samarth  14.75  14.50  43.25  72.50 D  8011/2011/0371

Saloni Bhandari  16.50  15.25  43.00  74.75 D  8011/2011/0450

Sandipta Padhee  15.00  14.50  37.50  67.00 A+  7011/2011/0527

Sangya Negi  15.00  15.00  46.50  76.50 D+  9011/2011/0523

Sarvesh Khatnani  15.25  15.25  39.50  70.00 A+  7011/2011/0436

Saumya Pandey  13.00  14.50  35.50  63.00 A  6011/2011/0466

Shaleen Kaushal Tiwari  12.38  13.50  36.00  61.88 A  6011/2011/0477 Exemption in Project-avg. marks awarded.

Shashank Sharma  14.75  14.75  36.75  66.25 A+  7011/2011/0424

Shaunak Sharma  14.00  15.00  41.25  70.25 D  8011/2011/0381

Shikhar Shrivastava  17.50  14.00  43.00  74.50 D  8011/2011/0388 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Shivam Mishra  17.00  14.50  43.00  74.50 D  8011/2011/0525 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Shivangi Tripathi  16.50  15.75  41.50  73.75 D  8011/2011/0498

Shreya Talukdar  17.00  16.00  43.50  76.50 D+  9011/2011/0484

Shreyankar Nandy  14.50  14.50  38.00  67.00 A+  7011/2011/0533
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Shruti Sethi  17.00  16.00  44.75  77.75 D+  9011/2011/0374

Siddhant Tiwari  15.00  14.25  41.25  70.50 D  8011/2011/0461

Siddharth Kumar Rayasingh  14.50  14.00  37.50  66.00 A+  7011/2011/0459

Sidhant Tigga  14.50  15.00  41.50  71.00 D  8011/2011/0491

Simranvir Singh Patheja  13.50  14.25  39.00  66.75 A+  7011/2011/0444

Spandan Pujari  12.50  15.00  39.00  66.50 A+  7011/2011/0487

Sreoshi Chatterjee  16.50  15.50  42.50  74.50 D  8011/2011/0496

Stuti Toshi  16.00  14.75  42.75  73.50 D  8011/2011/0538

Subhashree Pani  16.25  15.75  42.00  74.00 D  8011/2011/0446

Subhro Bhattacharya  14.00  14.50  36.25  64.75 A  6011/2011/0478

Subhro Sengupta  12.00  13.00  34.50  59.50 B+  5011/2011/0501

Sudipto Mitra  13.50  16.00  47.00  76.50 D+  9011/2011/0516

Sumedha Chaturvedi  16.50  15.75  42.00  74.25 D  8011/2011/0505

Surbhi Gupta  10.50  14.50  40.25  65.25 A+  7011/2011/0467

Tanay Sarkar  14.00  12.00  36.00  62.00 A  6011/2011/0370

Tanya Dixit  16.50  15.75  38.75  71.00 D  8011/2011/0510

Tejaswini Dewangan  15.25  15.00  45.50  75.75 D+  9011/2011/0400

Urmika Agarwal  15.00  15.00  42.50  72.50 D  8011/2011/0471

Utsav Dubey  13.00  14.00  46.50  73.50 D  8011/2011/0367

V Saraswathy  15.75  15.00  41.00  71.75 D  8011/2011/0365

Vaibhav Ghritlahre  13.50  12.00  39.75  65.25 A+  7011/2011/0409

Vikas Ghritlahre  14.00  14.50  33.00  61.50 A  6011/2011/0401

Vinay Kumar Sahu  13.25  14.50  39.50  67.25 A+  7011/2011/0422

Vinay Nagdev  14.75  13.75  39.00  67.50 A+  7011/2011/0380

Vishakha Panchangam  16.50  15.50  42.00  74.00 D  8011/2011/0364

Vishakha Sakharkar  17.00  16.25  40.75  74.00 D  8011/2011/0393

Vivek Kumar Pandey  14.00  15.00  38.00  67.00 A+  7011/2011/0429

Yashveer Singh Yadav  16.75  15.00  39.50  71.25 D  8011/2011/0384 Marks awarded for Project Publication.
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Aakash Shripati  13.75  12.50  25.00  51.25 B  4011/2011/0492

Aastha Shah  13.50  15.50  36.25  65.25 A+  7011/2011/0470

Abhijeet Nahata  14.75  15.25  34.50  64.50 A  6011/2011/0389

Abhinay Satya Prakash  15.00  14.75  37.00  66.75 A+  7011/2011/0433

Abhishek Senthil Nathan  15.50  10.50  39.50  65.50 A+  7011/2011/0448

Achyut Shivoham Chowdhury  0.00 E  0011/2011/0376 Short Attendance, Ab. in Mid Term, 

Project not submitted.

Akansha Khalkho  12.50  10.00  37.00  59.50 B+  5011/2011/0411

Akash Kumar Baghar  8.50  8.50 E  0011/2011/0519 Short Attendance, Project not submitted.

Akhilesh Kumar Daharia  15.00  11.00  28.00  54.00 B  4011/2011/0534

Akif Abidi  13.50  9.50  33.50  56.50 B+  5011/2011/0458

Ananda Chakraverty  17.25  18.00  45.25  80.50 O  10011/2011/0468

Anirudh Sujoria  12.50  12.00  32.00  56.50 B+  5011/2011/0391

Anisha Malke  15.50  14.00  32.00  61.50 A  6011/2011/0489

Anjali Shrivastava  16.50  14.75  38.25  69.50 A+  7011/2011/0509

Ankita Tigga  14.75  16.00  39.00  69.75 A+  7011/2011/0396

Anshu Mala Kujur  17.50  8.00  33.50  59.00 B+  5011/2011/0414 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Anshu Ratre  15.00  6.00  42.00  63.00 A  6011/2011/0426

Anshul Rathi  14.50  12.50  32.50  59.50 B+  5011/2011/0417

Ashish Bhagat  14.00  15.75  29.00  58.75 B+  5011/2011/0427

Ashish Kumar Chandahe  16.00  16.00  42.50  74.50 D  8011/2011/0441

Ashish Tiwari  17.75  15.25  31.25  64.25 A  6011/2011/0382 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Bedapriya Lahiri  16.50  16.00  45.00  77.50 D+  9011/2011/0372

Dimple  17.50  12.50  38.50  68.50 A+  7011/2011/0432 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Faiz Kazi  14.00  13.50  32.25  59.75 B+  5011/2011/0412

Gurpreet Kaur Chawla  15.75  14.00  38.50  68.25 A+  7011/2011/0543

Harsit V Raj  13.00  9.00  30.50  52.50 B  4011/2011/0490

Janarth Visvanathan  15.75  14.00  31.00  60.75 A  6011/2011/0464

Kahkashan Yunus  15.75  15.75  40.50  72.00 D  8011/2011/0420

Kanwal Jeet Singh Saini  14.50  8.00  39.50  62.00 A  6011/2011/0413

Karthika V  15.00  15.25  35.25  65.50 A+  7011/2011/0486

Keshav Shankar Nande  15.25  12.75  20.25  48.25 C+  3011/2011/0428
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Kushal Aditya Gulkari  15.50  13.50  30.25  59.25 B+  5011/2011/0437

Meenakshi Kaushal  17.00  15.50  42.00  74.50 D  8011/2011/0415

Mohana Chatterjee  15.00  15.00  31.00  61.00 A  6011/2011/0439

Nidhi Tiwari  15.50  12.25  27.00  54.75 B  4011/2011/0531

Nikita Patel  16.00  14.75  37.00  67.75 A+  7011/2011/0418

Omkar Nath Srivastava  15.00  15.75  33.00  63.75 A  6011/2011/0375

Parashar Banerjee  16.50  13.25  36.75  66.50 A+  7011/2011/0522 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Paridhi Saxena  15.25  16.00  36.50  67.75 A+  7011/2011/0526

Parnil Soni  14.50  13.00  27.75  55.25 B+  5011/2011/0398

Piyali Sengupta  16.50  17.50  48.00  82.00 O  10011/2011/0363

Poorva Jhadav  17.75  12.50  34.00  64.25 A  6011/2011/0532 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Pratap Singh Ladia  15.00  13.00  33.50  61.50 A  6011/2011/0395

Probal Bose  14.75  15.25  37.00  67.00 A+  7011/2011/0456

Puneet Prabhakar  14.00  14.25  38.25  66.50 A+  7011/2011/0537

Rajendran Nair Karakulam  16.00  15.75  37.00  68.75 A+  7011/2011/0452

Rohan Nadimpally  16.50  15.50  36.00  68.00 A+  7011/2011/0502

Ruchita Sharma  15.25  14.50  28.25  58.00 B+  5011/2011/0435

Sandhya S  15.00  15.00  31.75  61.75 A  6011/2011/0469

Sanjeev Ratna Shukla  11.00  14.50  17.75  43.25 C  2011/2011/0368

Sarvesh Khatnani  15.25  15.25  39.00  69.50 A+  7011/2011/0436

Shaunak Sharma  15.75  16.00  37.00  68.75 A+  7011/2011/0381

Shivi A Goyal  15.25  14.75  37.00  67.00 A+  7011/2011/0521

Shreyankar Nandy  15.00  15.25  31.50  61.75 A  6011/2011/0533

Siddhant Tiwari  15.50  15.50  36.50  67.50 A+  7011/2011/0461

Siddharth Mishra  15.50  9.00  29.00  53.50 B  4011/2011/0423

Simranvir Singh Patheja  14.25  15.00  35.50  64.75 A  6011/2011/0444

Sivananda Pingali  13.50  13.25  30.50  57.25 B+  5011/2011/0474

Sonam Singh  17.50  5.50  39.00  62.00 A  6011/2011/0402 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Spandan Pujari  14.50  14.00  31.50  60.00 B+  5011/2011/0487

Stuti Toshi  16.25  16.00  41.00  73.25 D  8011/2011/0538 Spl. Mid Term.

Subhashree Pani  15.25  15.75  40.75  71.75 D  8011/2011/0446

Sudipto Mitra  15.00  13.50  41.50  70.00 A+  7011/2011/0516
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Surbhi Gupta  16.50  15.00  33.50  65.00 A  6011/2011/0467

Swathi Sreenath  16.75  17.50  46.00  80.25 O  10011/2011/0369

Tushar Joshi  14.25  15.25  33.00  62.50 A  6011/2011/0454

Utsav Dubey  15.50  17.50  45.00  78.00 D+  9011/2011/0367

Vaibhav Ghritlahre  15.00  13.00  34.75  62.75 A  6011/2011/0409

Vaibhav Singh  13.50  15.25  36.00  64.75 A  6011/2011/0385

Vedagni Jangde  12.50  10.50  36.00  59.00 B+  5011/2011/0430

Vinay Kumar Sahu  14.50  16.50  39.75  70.75 D  8011/2011/0422

Vinay Nagdev  12.00  14.00  36.50  62.50 A  6011/2011/0380

Vishakha Sharma  13.00  15.00  41.50  69.50 A+  7011/2011/0504

Yashveer Singh Yadav  18.00  14.50  32.75  65.25 A+  7011/2011/0384 Marks awarded for Project Publication.
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Aakash Shripati  14.00  14.00  28.00 E  0011/2011/0492 Ab. in End Term.

Aardraa Upadhyay  14.00  15.00  30.25  59.25 B+  5011/2011/0517

Aastha Shah  11.50  13.50  39.00  64.00 A  6011/2011/0470

Abhijeet Mishra  17.00  12.25  31.00  60.25 A  6011/2011/0421

Abhijeet Nahata  16.00  16.00  33.50  65.50 A+  7011/2011/0389 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Abhinay Satya Prakash  16.50  14.50  33.50  64.50 A  6011/2011/0433

Abhishek Senthil Nathan  17.00  16.50  38.00  71.50 D  8011/2011/0448

Achyut Shivoham Chowdhury  0.00 E  0011/2011/0376 Short Attendance, Ab. in Mid Term, 

Project not submitted.

Aditi Sachdev  14.50  15.00  30.25  59.75 B+  5011/2011/0463

Akansha Khalkho  15.00  11.50  34.25  60.75 A  6011/2011/0411

Akash Kumar Baghar  13.25  36.25  49.50 C+  3011/2011/0519 Project not submitted.

Akhilesh Kumar Daharia  14.00  13.50  32.50  60.00 B+  5011/2011/0534

Akif Abidi  14.50  15.00  33.75  63.25 A  6011/2011/0458

Akshay Shandilya  15.00  14.00  33.75  62.75 A  6011/2011/0479

Aman Dwivedi  13.00  15.50  40.00  68.50 A+  7011/2011/0460

Ananda Chakraverty  16.00  16.00  45.25  77.25 D+  9011/2011/0468

Anchal Tiwari  15.50  13.00  30.25  58.75 B+  5011/2011/0434

Anirudh Sujoria  14.25  13.00  31.50  58.75 B+  5011/2011/0391

Anisha Malke  15.00  14.50  32.50  62.00 A  6011/2011/0489

Anjali Shrivastava  14.00  15.00  35.25  64.25 A  6011/2011/0509

Ankit Tripathi  16.00  14.75  34.00  64.75 A  6011/2011/0387

Ankita Tigga  14.00  15.50  34.75  64.25 A  6011/2011/0396

Ankita Yadu  15.25  15.50  36.50  67.25 A+  7011/2011/0410

Anshika Lal  15.00  17.00  39.25  71.25 D  8011/2011/0482

Anshu Mala Kujur  16.00  12.25  32.00  60.25 A  6011/2011/0414

Anshu Ratre  14.00  14.50  34.50  63.00 A  6011/2011/0426

Anshul Rathi  15.50  13.75  34.25  63.50 A  6011/2011/0417

Apurva  14.00  15.00  37.75  66.75 A+  7011/2011/0475

Arjyadeep Roy  16.00  16.50  33.25  65.75 A+  7011/2011/0455

Ashish Bhagat  14.00  12.50  31.50  58.00 B+  5011/2011/0427

Ashish Kumar Chandahe  15.75  16.25  35.75  67.75 A+  7011/2011/0441
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Ashish Tiwari  18.00  15.00  36.50  69.50 A+  7011/2011/0382 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Ashlesha  16.50  15.75  39.25  71.50 D  8011/2011/0438

Ayushi Agrawal  14.50  16.50  40.25  71.25 D  8011/2011/0377

Bedapriya Lahiri  16.00  16.50  41.75  74.25 D  8011/2011/0372

Chetan Singh Chauhan  16.75  14.00  32.25  63.00 A  6011/2011/0442

Chinmayee Das  16.00  15.00  42.25  73.25 D  8011/2011/0453

Devabrat Sharma  12.25  9.25  19.75  41.25 C  2011/2011/0419

Devang Bhasin  14.00  16.00  35.50  65.50 A+  7011/2011/0520

Dimple  16.00  15.25  34.75  66.00 A+  7011/2011/0432

Dinesh Dangi  15.00  15.00  31.50  61.50 A  6011/2011/0404

Divya Rikhari  15.50  16.50  35.50  67.50 A+  7011/2011/0524

Faiz Kazi  14.50  12.75  26.00  53.25 B  4011/2011/0412

Gargi Sharma  16.50  14.00  40.00  70.50 D  8011/2011/0451

Gurpreet Kaur Chawla  16.00  14.00  34.50  64.50 A  6011/2011/0543

Harsit V Raj  12.50  10.00  29.50  52.00 B  4011/2011/0490

Heena Kumari  15.50  15.00  32.75  63.25 A  6011/2011/0386

Ishan Khanna  12.63  14.00  36.50  63.13 A  6011/2011/0506 Exemption in Project-avg. marks awarded.

Ishan Verma  15.50  14.75  33.25  63.50 A  6011/2011/0399

Ishita Mathur  16.00  17.00  40.00  73.00 D  8011/2011/0515

Janarth Visvanathan  14.00  14.00  29.50  57.50 B+  5011/2011/0464

Jhalak Agarwal  15.00  18.50  45.50  79.00 D+  9011/2011/0500

Jyoti Sahu  16.00  13.75  35.50  65.25 A+  7011/2011/0394

Kabeer Paul  17.00  14.00  34.50  65.50 A+  7011/2011/0529 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Kahkashan Yunus  16.25  15.00  37.00  68.25 A+  7011/2011/0420

Kajori De  17.25  18.25  42.00  77.50 D+  9011/2011/0408

Kamya Iyer  16.25  15.75  37.00  69.00 A+  7011/2011/0536

Kanwal Jeet Singh Saini  15.00  14.25  32.50  61.75 A  6011/2011/0413

Kapil Maini  14.00  15.00  23.00  52.00 B  4011/2011/0378

Karthika V  13.00  16.50  32.50  62.00 A  6011/2011/0486

Keshav Shankar Nande  15.50  14.00  26.50  56.00 B+  5011/2011/0428

Kushal Aditya Gulkari  14.50  12.75  32.00  59.25 B+  5011/2011/0437

Mahip Singh Sikarwar  14.00  15.00  35.50  64.50 A  6011/2011/0494
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Malay Pathak  15.00  16.50  33.25  64.75 A  6011/2011/0514

Manavi Jain  14.00  14.00  32.00  60.00 B+  5011/2011/0518

Manisha Thakur  13.50  9.00  28.00  50.50 B  4011/2011/0392

Manu Mishra  15.00  14.00  42.00  71.00 D  8011/2011/0508

Mayur Choudhary  15.50  14.00  37.00  66.50 A+  7011/2011/0495

Meenakshi Kaushal  17.25  17.00  39.50  73.75 D  8011/2011/0415

Meha Bhushan  0.00 E  0011/2011/0362 Short Attendance, Not-Eligible in Spl. Mid 

Term, Project not submitted.

Mohana Chatterjee  16.00  13.75  40.00  69.75 A+  7011/2011/0439

Mohit Bardia  15.00  13.50  31.00  59.50 B+  5011/2011/0472

Mona Pattanaik  15.00  17.00  41.00  73.00 D  8011/2011/0512

Neha Rajan  14.00  16.00  40.50  70.50 D  8011/2011/0485

Nidhi Tiwari  14.50  17.00  27.50  59.00 B+  5011/2011/0531

Nikita Patel  16.75  14.75  34.50  66.00 A+  7011/2011/0418

Nilesh Kumar Baghel  14.25  12.00  26.00  52.25 B  4011/2011/0407

Nishtha Gupta  17.00  14.00  34.00  65.00 A  6011/2011/0542 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Nitya Gupta  15.50  16.00  29.50  61.00 A  6011/2011/0507 Project Ext. upto 09.04.16.

Noel Panna  11.00  9.50  23.00  43.50 C  2011/2011/0406

Omendra Thakur  14.00  15.00  33.50  62.50 A  6011/2011/0405

Omkar Nath Srivastava  14.50  15.00  33.00  62.50 A  6011/2011/0375

Palash Bakliwal  17.00  11.50  43.00  71.50 D  8011/2011/0530 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Parashar Banerjee  17.00  15.00  35.50  67.50 A+  7011/2011/0522 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Paridhi Saxena  14.00  15.00  40.00  69.00 A+  7011/2011/0526

Parnil Soni  16.00  13.00  25.00  54.00 B  4011/2011/0398

Payal Topno  14.00  15.00  38.50  67.50 A+  7011/2011/0397

Piyali Sengupta  16.00  18.00  48.50  82.50 O  10011/2011/0363

Piyush Singh  17.50  15.25  31.00  63.75 A  6011/2011/0511 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Poonam Sonwani  15.00  13.50  30.50  59.00 B+  5011/2011/0390

Poorva Jhadav  17.75  11.00  26.00  54.75 B  4011/2011/0532 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Prashant Jain  16.00  13.50  28.00  57.50 B+  5011/2011/0379

Prashasti Janghel  13.00  16.50  33.50  63.00 A  6011/2011/0383

Pratap Singh Ladia  13.00  12.00  25.00 E  0011/2011/0395 Ab. in End Term.
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Pratibhanu Singh Kharola  16.00  15.00  37.00  68.00 A+  7011/2011/0447

Priyanka Chaudhuri  14.00  16.00  32.50  62.50 A  6011/2011/0476

Priyanshi Singh  16.25  17.25  38.00  71.50 D  8011/2011/0425

Priyanshu Gupta  14.75  12.00  30.50  57.25 B+  5011/2011/0539

Probal Bose  14.00  16.00  38.00  68.00 A+  7011/2011/0456

Puneet Prabhakar  14.50  16.50  37.50  68.50 A+  7011/2011/0537

Rajat Agrawal  14.25  12.75  37.50  64.50 A  6011/2011/0535

Rajendran Nair Karakulam  12.50  15.50  46.00  74.00 D  8011/2011/0452

Reshma Chawla  17.00  17.25  43.00  77.25 D+  9011/2011/0416

Richa Thakur  15.00  15.75  43.00  73.75 D  8011/2011/0440

Rinki Singh  14.00  16.00  39.50  69.50 A+  7011/2011/0497

Rohan Nadimpally  16.00  14.00  43.00  73.00 D  8011/2011/0502

Ruchita Sharma  15.50  13.00  40.50  69.00 A+  7011/2011/0435

Rupan Ghuman  14.00  14.00  39.50  67.50 A+  7011/2011/0443

Sachin  14.00  17.50  40.00  71.50 D  8011/2011/0513

Sachin Mishra  15.00  16.00  44.50  75.50 D+  9011/2011/0503

Sagun Sudhir  17.00  15.50  46.00  78.50 D+  9011/2011/0449 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Saksham Samarth  16.50  16.00  41.50  74.00 D  8011/2011/0371

Saloni Bhandari  15.00  19.00  44.50  78.50 D+  9011/2011/0450

Sandhya S  14.00  14.00  32.00  60.00 B+  5011/2011/0469

Sandipta Padhee  14.00  14.00  43.00  71.00 D  8011/2011/0527

Sangya Negi  14.00  15.00  36.50  65.50 A+  7011/2011/0523

Sanjeev Menon  14.00  14.50  28.50  57.00 B+  5011/2011/0457

Sanjeev Ratna Shukla  14.00  14.00  21.00  49.00 C+  3011/2011/0368

Sarvesh Khatnani  16.00  14.50  43.00  73.50 D  8011/2011/0436

Saumya Pandey  14.50  14.00  35.00  63.50 A  6011/2011/0466

Shaleen Kaushal Tiwari  14.00  14.00  26.00  54.00 B  4011/2011/0477

Shashank Sharma  14.00  12.00  35.00  61.00 A  6011/2011/0424

Shaunak Sharma  15.00  16.00  40.00  71.00 D  8011/2011/0381

Shikhar Shrivastava  17.00  12.50  46.00  75.50 D+  9011/2011/0388 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Shivam Mishra  18.00  13.75  37.50  69.25 A+  7011/2011/0525 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Shivangi Tripathi  14.50  14.00  39.00  67.50 A+  7011/2011/0498
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Professional Ethics
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Shivi A Goyal  15.75  14.50  42.50  72.75 D  8011/2011/0521

Shreya Talukdar  14.00  16.00  48.00  78.00 D+  9011/2011/0484

Shreyankar Nandy  15.00  13.00  37.50  65.50 A+  7011/2011/0533

Shruti Sethi  16.00  18.50  45.50  80.00 D+  9011/2011/0374

Siddhant Tiwari  14.00  15.00  45.50  74.50 D  8011/2011/0461

Siddharth Kumar Rayasingh  15.00  17.50  43.00  75.50 D+  9011/2011/0459

Siddharth Mishra  15.25  12.75  33.50  61.50 A  6011/2011/0423

Sidhant Tigga  14.00  15.00  46.50  75.50 D+  9011/2011/0491

Simranvir Singh Patheja  15.00  15.00  39.50  69.50 A+  7011/2011/0444

Sivananda Pingali  15.00  13.50  36.00  64.50 A  6011/2011/0474

Sonam Singh  14.00  15.00  40.50  69.50 A+  7011/2011/0402

Spandan Pujari  15.50  15.00  38.00  68.50 A+  7011/2011/0487

Sreoshi Chatterjee  15.00  13.00  41.00  69.00 A+  7011/2011/0496

Stuti Toshi  17.50  17.50  44.00  79.00 D+  9011/2011/0538

Subhashree Pani  13.50  17.50  48.50  79.50 D+  9011/2011/0446

Subhro Bhattacharya  14.00  14.00  42.00  70.00 A+  7011/2011/0478

Subhro Sengupta  12.00  7.50  42.00  61.50 A  6011/2011/0501

Sudipto Mitra  16.50  13.50  41.50  71.50 D  8011/2011/0516

Sumedha Chaturvedi  14.50  16.50  43.50  74.50 D  8011/2011/0505

Surbhi Gupta  14.00  14.50  39.00  67.50 A+  7011/2011/0467

Swathi Sreenath  16.00  17.50  50.50  84.00 O  10011/2011/0369

Tanay Sarkar  14.50  10.50  41.00  66.00 A+  7011/2011/0370

Tanya Dixit  16.00  16.00  41.50  73.50 D  8011/2011/0510

Tejaswini Dewangan  16.25  15.00  45.00  76.25 D+  9011/2011/0400

Tushar Joshi  14.50  13.00  41.50  69.00 A+  7011/2011/0454

Urmika Agarwal  15.00  15.00  40.00  70.00 A+  7011/2011/0471

Utsav Dubey  14.00  16.00  46.00  76.00 D+  9011/2011/0367

V Saraswathy  16.00  18.50  45.50  80.00 D+  9011/2011/0365

Vaibhav Ghritlahre  14.50  11.50  42.50  68.50 A+  7011/2011/0409

Vaibhav Singh  14.00  15.50  42.00  71.50 D  8011/2011/0385 Spl. Mid Term.

Vedagni Jangde  14.00  13.00  35.50  62.50 A  6011/2011/0430

Vikas Ghritlahre  14.00  12.00  38.00  64.00 A  6011/2011/0401
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Vinay Kumar Sahu  17.50  16.50  42.00  76.00 D+  9011/2011/0422

Vinay Nagdev  14.00  14.00  45.00  73.00 D  8011/2011/0380

Vishakha Panchangam  13.00  17.50  50.50  81.00 O  10011/2011/0364

Vishakha Sakharkar  15.00  12.50  42.00  69.50 A+  7011/2011/0393

Vishakha Sharma  15.00  12.50  47.00  74.50 D  8011/2011/0504

Vivek Kumar Pandey  15.75  14.00  37.00  66.75 A+  7011/2011/0429

Yashveer Singh Yadav  17.50  15.00  45.50  78.00 D+  9011/2011/0384 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Date Prepared by Controller of ExaminationsChecked by



Hidayatullah National Law UniversityRaipur,Chhattisgarh

Result Batch-XI       Tenth - Semester April 2016

Name Atten. Project Moot
Mid 

Term

Count. 

Ass. 

End 

Term
Total Grade

Grade 

Point
ID

Trade & Investment Law - International Commercial Law (Honours-I)

Remark

Achyut Shivoham Chowdhury  0.00 E  0011/2011/0376 Short Attendance, Ab. in Mid Term, 

Project not submitted.

Anchal Tiwari  14.00  11.00  24.00  49.00 C+  3011/2011/0434

Devang Bhasin  14.00  14.50  37.00  65.50 A+  7011/2011/0520

Divya Rikhari  13.50  15.50  22.00  51.00 B  4011/2011/0524

Harsit V Raj  11.50  13.00  21.00  45.50 C+  3011/2011/0490

Janarth Visvanathan  12.00  13.00  23.00  48.00 C+  3011/2011/0464

Kajori De  14.50  18.50  40.00  73.00 D  8011/2011/0408 Spl. Mid Term.

Kamya Iyer  14.50  12.00  23.00  49.50 C+  3011/2011/0536

Manavi Jain  12.50  11.50  26.50  50.50 B  4011/2011/0518

Mayur Choudhary  12.50  16.50  32.00  61.00 A  6011/2011/0495

Mohana Chatterjee  15.50  14.00  31.50  61.00 A  6011/2011/0439

Nidhi Tiwari  14.00  14.00  21.50  49.50 C+  3011/2011/0531

Prashasti Janghel  14.50  18.00  44.00  76.50 D+  9011/2011/0383

Pratibhanu Singh Kharola  15.50  14.50  27.00  57.00 B+  5011/2011/0447

Probal Bose  13.50  15.00  24.00  52.50 B  4011/2011/0456

Rinki Singh  13.00  14.50  31.00  58.50 B+  5011/2011/0497

Rohan Nadimpally  14.00  15.00  38.00  67.00 A+  7011/2011/0502

Ruchita Sharma  19.00  10.50  27.50  57.00 B+  5011/2011/0435 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Sagun Sudhir  20.00  16.50  43.00  79.50 D+  9011/2011/0449 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Sandhya S  14.50  14.00  27.00  55.50 B+  5011/2011/0469

Shaleen Kaushal Tiwari  13.50  10.50  9.00  33.00 E+  1011/2011/0477

Shruti Sethi  17.00  16.00  38.50  71.50 D  8011/2011/0374

Sivananda Pingali  12.50  12.00  24.50  49.00 C+  3011/2011/0474

Swathi Sreenath  12.50  16.00  47.00  75.50 D+  9011/2011/0369

Tanay Sarkar  11.00  8.00  27.50  46.50 C+  3011/2011/0370

Tushar Joshi  11.00  15.00  18.50  44.50 C  2011/2011/0454

Urmika Agarwal  16.00  15.50  35.00  66.50 A+  7011/2011/0471

Utsav Dubey  14.50  17.00  44.00  75.50 D+  9011/2011/0367
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Akshay Shandilya  13.00  16.00  28.50  57.50 B+  5011/2011/0479

Aman Dwivedi  15.00  11.00  31.00  57.00 B+  5011/2011/0460

Kabeer Paul  14.00  14.50  27.00  55.50 B+  5011/2011/0529

Meha Bhushan  0.00 E  0011/2011/0362 Short Attendance, Not-Eligible in Spl. Mid 

Term, Project not submitted.

Mohit Bardia  19.00  10.00  25.00  54.00 B  4011/2011/0472 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Parnil Soni  12.00  13.00  7.00  32.00 E+  1011/2011/0398

Piyush Singh  16.50  15.50  20.00  52.00 B  4011/2011/0511 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Pratap Singh Ladia  12.00  16.00  17.00  45.00 C  2011/2011/0395

Reshma Chawla  14.50  17.50  31.50  63.50 A  6011/2011/0416

Saloni Bhandari  14.50  16.00  47.00  77.50 D+  9011/2011/0450

Sanjeev Ratna Shukla  10.00  13.50  7.50  31.00 E+  1011/2011/0368

Shaunak Sharma  16.00  17.50  41.50  75.00 D  8011/2011/0381

Siddharth Kumar Rayasingh  15.00  16.50  31.50  63.00 A  6011/2011/0459

Simranvir Singh Patheja  15.00  17.00  34.00  66.00 A+  7011/2011/0444

Stuti Toshi  16.00  15.50  29.50  61.00 A  6011/2011/0538

Subhashree Pani  14.00  17.50  44.50  76.00 D+  9011/2011/0446

Vivek Kumar Pandey  12.50  14.50  19.00  46.00 C+  3011/2011/0429

Yashveer Singh Yadav  19.00  15.50  34.00  68.50 A+  7011/2011/0384 Marks awarded for Project Publication.
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Aakash Shripati  14.00  15.50  29.50 E  0011/2011/0492 Ab. in End Term.

Aardraa Upadhyay  16.00  14.50  43.00  73.50 D  8011/2011/0517

Aditi Sachdev  19.00  13.50  40.00  72.50 D  8011/2011/0463 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Akansha Khalkho  16.50  11.50  42.75  70.75 D  8011/2011/0411

Akif Abidi  15.00  12.00  39.50  66.50 A+  7011/2011/0458

Akshay Shandilya  16.00  15.00  42.00  73.00 D  8011/2011/0479

Anchal Tiwari  14.50  13.50  43.50  71.50 D  8011/2011/0434

Anirudh Sujoria  15.50  15.50  44.50  75.50 D+  9011/2011/0391

Ankit Tripathi  14.50  15.00  41.00  70.50 D  8011/2011/0387

Ankita Tigga  16.50  15.50  43.50  75.50 D+  9011/2011/0396

Ankita Yadu  15.50  13.50  43.50  72.50 D  8011/2011/0410

Anshika Lal  17.00  15.50  50.75  83.25 O  10011/2011/0482

Anshu Mala Kujur  16.00  14.00  41.00  71.00 D  8011/2011/0414

Apurva  15.50  14.00  47.00  76.50 D+  9011/2011/0475

Ashish Tiwari  18.00  15.00  45.00  78.00 D+  9011/2011/0382 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Ashlesha  15.00  14.50  40.00  69.50 A+  7011/2011/0438

Bedapriya Lahiri  16.00  17.00  48.00  81.00 O  10011/2011/0372

Chetan Singh Chauhan  16.00  17.50  46.50  80.00 D+  9011/2011/0442

Chinmayee Das  18.00  17.00  52.00  87.00 O  10011/2011/0453

Devabrat Sharma  15.00  10.50  26.50  52.00 B  4011/2011/0419

Dimple  18.50  16.00  37.50  72.00 D  8011/2011/0432 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Dinesh Dangi  16.50  14.00  38.50  69.00 A+  7011/2011/0404

Divya Rikhari  15.50  15.50  47.00  78.00 D+  9011/2011/0524

Faiz Kazi  15.00  11.00  39.50  65.50 A+  7011/2011/0412

Gargi Sharma  16.00  15.50  49.00  80.50 O  10011/2011/0451

Gurpreet Kaur Chawla  13.00  15.00  44.00  72.00 D  8011/2011/0543

Ishan Khanna  16.00  15.50  47.50  79.00 D+  9011/2011/0506 Spl. Mid Term.

Ishan Verma  15.50  16.00  40.50  72.00 D  8011/2011/0399

Ishita Mathur  16.50  15.50  49.50  81.50 O  10011/2011/0515

Jhalak Agarwal  15.50  14.50  46.00  76.00 D+  9011/2011/0500

Jyoti Sahu  15.50  14.50  47.00  77.00 D+  9011/2011/0394

Kabeer Paul  17.50  15.00  40.50  73.00 D  8011/2011/0529 Marks awarded for Project Publication.
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Kahkashan Yunus  16.50  17.00  44.00  77.50 D+  9011/2011/0420

Kajori De  16.50  16.50  51.00  84.00 O  10011/2011/0408 Spl. Mid Term.

Kamya Iyer  16.00  15.50  49.00  80.50 O  10011/2011/0536

Kanwal Jeet Singh Saini  16.50  12.50  38.00  67.00 A+  7011/2011/0413

Kapil Maini  14.00  13.00  38.50  65.50 A+  7011/2011/0378

Mahip Singh Sikarwar  16.00  15.50  44.50  76.00 D+  9011/2011/0494

Malay Pathak  16.50  14.00  39.50  70.00 A+  7011/2011/0514

Manavi Jain  15.50  15.50  48.00  79.00 D+  9011/2011/0518

Manisha Thakur  16.00  15.50  43.00  74.50 D  8011/2011/0392

Manu Mishra  17.50  15.50  48.00  81.00 O  10011/2011/0508

Mohana Chatterjee  15.50  16.00  42.50  74.00 D  8011/2011/0439

Mona Pattanaik  15.50  15.50  45.00  76.00 D+  9011/2011/0512

Neha Rajan  15.50  16.00  45.50  77.00 D+  9011/2011/0485

Nidhi Tiwari  15.00  16.00  41.00  72.00 D  8011/2011/0531

Nilesh Kumar Baghel  16.50  11.50  36.50  64.50 A  6011/2011/0407

Nishtha Gupta  15.50  13.50  44.00  73.00 D  8011/2011/0542

Nitya Gupta  17.50  15.00  49.00  81.50 O  10011/2011/0507 Project Ext. upto 09.04.16.

Noel Panna  12.00  14.00  34.50  60.50 A  6011/2011/0406

Omendra Thakur  17.00  15.00  46.00  78.00 D+  9011/2011/0405

Omkar Nath Srivastava  15.00  16.00  40.50  71.50 D  8011/2011/0375

Palash Bakliwal  18.50  14.50  44.00  77.00 D+  9011/2011/0530 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Payal Topno  17.00  16.50  42.50  76.00 D+  9011/2011/0397

Piyush Singh  18.00  15.50  42.50  76.00 D+  9011/2011/0511 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Poonam Sonwani  16.00  15.50  38.00  69.50 A+  7011/2011/0390

Poorva Jhadav  15.00  15.00  42.50  72.50 D  8011/2011/0532

Prashant Jain  16.00  13.00  31.50  60.50 A  6011/2011/0379

Pratibhanu Singh Kharola  18.00  15.50  41.00  74.50 D  8011/2011/0447

Priyanka Chaudhuri  15.50  15.00  40.50  71.00 D  8011/2011/0476

Priyanshi Singh  17.50  15.50  48.00  81.00 O  10011/2011/0425

Priyanshu Gupta  15.00  12.50  39.50  67.00 A+  7011/2011/0539

Reshma Chawla  16.00  16.00  43.50  75.50 D+  9011/2011/0416

Richa Thakur  16.00  14.50  46.00  76.50 D+  9011/2011/0440
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Rinki Singh  16.00  14.00  42.00  72.00 D  8011/2011/0497

Ruchita Sharma  16.50  16.50  42.00  75.00 D  8011/2011/0435

Rupan Ghuman  15.50  14.50  46.00  76.00 D+  9011/2011/0443

Sagun Sudhir  19.00  16.50  45.50  81.00 O  10011/2011/0449 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Saksham Samarth  15.50  14.50  46.50  76.50 D+  9011/2011/0371

Sandipta Padhee  16.00  16.00  46.00  78.00 D+  9011/2011/0527

Sangya Negi  16.50  16.00  44.00  76.50 D+  9011/2011/0523

Sanjeev Ratna Shukla  15.50  16.00  20.00  51.50 B  4011/2011/0368

Saumya Pandey  18.00  14.00  41.50  73.50 D  8011/2011/0466

Shaleen Kaushal Tiwari  15.00  14.50  41.00  70.50 D  8011/2011/0477

Shashank Sharma  16.00  14.00  35.00  65.00 A  6011/2011/0424

Shivam Mishra  18.50  13.00  44.00  75.50 D+  9011/2011/0525 Marks awarded for Project Publication.

Shivangi Tripathi  18.00  17.00  46.50  81.50 O  10011/2011/0498

Shivi A Goyal  16.00  16.50  42.50  75.00 D  8011/2011/0521

Shreya Talukdar  19.50  17.00  51.50  88.00 O  10011/2011/0484

Shruti Sethi  19.00  15.00  49.50  83.50 O  10011/2011/0374

Siddharth Mishra  15.50  16.00  33.00  64.50 A  6011/2011/0423

Sidhant Tigga  16.00  16.50  44.50  77.00 D+  9011/2011/0491

Sonam Singh  16.00  14.00  42.50  72.50 D  8011/2011/0402

Sreoshi Chatterjee  18.50  15.50  46.50  80.50 O  10011/2011/0496

Subhro Bhattacharya  16.00  15.50  44.00  75.50 D+  9011/2011/0478

Subhro Sengupta  15.50  15.50  33.00  64.00 A  6011/2011/0501

Sumedha Chaturvedi  15.50  15.00  45.50  76.00 D+  9011/2011/0505

Swathi Sreenath  17.50  17.00  49.00  83.50 O  10011/2011/0369

Tanay Sarkar  17.00  16.00  35.50  68.50 A+  7011/2011/0370

Tanya Dixit  15.50  15.00  40.00  70.50 D  8011/2011/0510

Tejaswini Dewangan  17.00  15.00  46.00  78.00 D+  9011/2011/0400

Urmika Agarwal  14.13  15.00  41.50  70.63 D  8011/2011/0471 Exemption in Project-avg. marks awarded.

V Saraswathy  16.50  16.00  46.00  78.50 D+  9011/2011/0365

Vedagni Jangde  14.50  14.00  35.50  64.00 A  6011/2011/0430

Vishakha Sakharkar  15.50  17.00  46.50  79.00 D+  9011/2011/0393

Vishakha Sharma  15.00  14.00  47.00  76.00 D+  9011/2011/0504
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Aman Dwivedi  16.50  13.50  40.00  70.00 A+  7011/2011/0460

Anshu Ratre  14.00  11.00  32.50  57.50 B+  5011/2011/0426

Arjyadeep Roy  16.50  13.00  31.50  61.00 A  6011/2011/0455

Ayushi Agrawal  16.00  14.50  44.00  74.50 D  8011/2011/0377

Devang Bhasin  14.50  14.00  41.50  70.00 A+  7011/2011/0520

Heena Kumari  18.00  15.00  32.50  65.50 A+  7011/2011/0386

Mayur Choudhary  16.00  12.00  37.50  65.50 A+  7011/2011/0495

Mohit Bardia  17.00  12.00  28.50  57.50 B+  5011/2011/0472

Rajat Agrawal  12.50  8.00  34.50  55.00 B  4011/2011/0535

Sachin  15.00  15.00  40.50  70.50 D  8011/2011/0513

Sachin Mishra  15.00  15.00  41.00  71.00 D  8011/2011/0503

Saloni Bhandari  16.00  15.00  42.00  73.00 D  8011/2011/0450

Sanjeev Menon  14.00  9.50  36.00  59.50 B+  5011/2011/0457

Vishakha Panchangam  17.00  15.50  45.00  77.50 D+  9011/2011/0364
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